 1
International Nuclear Physics Conference
(INPC2007)
Invitation to Participate in the Exhibition
Sunday, June 3, 2007
Public lecture to commemorate the centennial of Dr. Hideki Yukawa’s birth
Monday, June 4-Friday, June 8, 2007
International Conference at Tokyo International Forum
INPC2007 Organizing Committee
 2
INPC2007
Invitation to Participate in the Exhibition
Exhibition period
From Monday, June 4 through Wednesday, June 6, 2007
*Opening hours of the Exhibition are still to be finalized.
Exhibition venue
Tokyo International Forum B5 Lobby (scheduled)
Date and times for set-up and removal of exhibits at the Exhibition venue
Set-up: Sunday, June 3; between 13:00 and 17:00 (scheduled)
Removal: Wednesday, June 6; between 19:00 and 20:00 (scheduled)
*The exhibit set-up and removal is solely at the exhibitor’s expense.
Display fees
Plan A: 630,000 yen (including consumption tax)
- System panel: 3,960mm in width, 1,980mm in length and 2,400mm in height
- Table with a frieze board (1,800 mm in width, 600 in length and 700 mm in height)
- Company name plate (1,500 mm in width, 200 mm in height. The name plate shall
contain the company name in English, and the logo.)
Plan B: 315,000 yen (including consumption tax)
- System panel: 1,940 mm in width, 1,980mm in length and 2,400mm in height
- Table with a frieze board (1,800 mm in width, 600 in length and 700 mm in height)
- Company name plate (900 mm in width, 200 mm in height. The name plate shall
contain the company name in English, and the logo.)
Plan C: Space only: 262,500 yen (including consumption tax)
*Please inquire with the Secretariat if you need any display fixtures other than the above.
 3
Booth image drawing
Plan A
Plan B
Plan view
Plan view Elevation view
Elevation view
Company nameplate
Company nameplate
Folding chair
Folding chair
Table with a frieze board
Table with a frieze board
Electric outlet
Electric outlet
 4
Finalization of booth allocation
To be decided by the Secretariat
Briefing for exhibitors
No briefing for exhibitors will be organized. Details including booth allocation, set-up of
exhibits, decorations, management, and operation will be given no less than one month
before the opening of the Exhibition. Information on the lease of fixtures and lighting
equipment, etc. will be provided at the same time.
Management of the Exhibition venue
The organizer will give their best efforts in good faith for the security of the venue as well
as the protection and safe custody of the exhibits. However, the organizer shall not be
held responsible for force majeure accidents due to natural disasters, etc., theft, loss and
man-made calamities occurring within the booths.
Name cards
Name cards will be issued on the day to those registered for the Exhibition at the venue’s
reception counter. Please note that those unregistered shall not be admitted to the
Exhibition.
Deadline for the registration: Friday, April 27, 2007
For inquiries, please contact
Shigeru Takayama, INPC2007 Exhibition Secretariat, Japan Convention Services, Inc
Address: 4-6-17-504 Taihei, Sumida-ku, Tokyo 130-0012
TEL: 03-3623-1938, FAX: 03-3623-1834, URL: http://www.inpc2007.jp/index.html
Tokyo International Forum B5 Exhibition Layout
Rest room (ladies)
Rest room (gentlemen)
Poster panels
Coffee counter
Coffee counter
Booths
 5
Application Form for Exhibition
Deadline: Friday, April 25, 2007
*Please complete the following and mail or fax to the Exhibition Secretariat
□ Complete set of exhibition fixtures: ¥630,000 (incl. consumption tax) ×       booths
□ Complete set of exhibition fixtures: ¥315,000 (incl. consumption tax) ×       booths
□ Space only: ¥262,500 (incl. consumption tax) ×       booths
     Grand total: ¥
Company/Organization name
In Japanese:
In English:
Address
In Japanese:
       Postal code
In English:
       Postal code
TEL:     FAX:
Contact person
Name:
Division/Department:
TEL:     FAX:
E-mail:
Others
*Payment method: An invoice will be forwarded to you upon verification of your application.
For inquiries, please contact
Shigeru Takayama, INPC2007 Exhibition Secretariat, Japan Convention Services, Inc
Address: 4-6-17-504 Taihei, Sumida-ku, Tokyo 130-0012
TEL: 03-3623-1938, FAX: 03-3623-1834
FAX: 03-3623-1834
To: INPC2007 Exhibition Secretariat